
Event Judge  Email 
3-D Animation Mark Giesler Mgiesler5@gmail.com 

American Enterprise Report Ramona Schoenrock  rschoenrock2@unl.edu 
Banking and Financial Systems Mark Czapla mczapla@countrysidebank.com 

Broadcast Journalism David Jespersen david.jespersen@nebraska.gov 
Business Ethics Dr. Jamie Wagner jfwagner@unomaha.edu 

Business Financial Plan 
Tyler Wellman and 
Tianna Engen 

twellman@wradvisors.com 
tiannaengen@frontiernet.net 

Business Plan Adam Krause akrause@tenaska.com 
Client Service Maggie Schneider maggie.schneider@nebraska.gov 
Coding and Programming Ron Hawkins hawk@rondianetyler.com 

Community Service Project Report  Desirre Lammers desirre.lammers@buckle.com 
Computer Game and Simulation Programming Hundter Biede hbiede@gmail.com 
Digital Video Production Sadie Shriver shriver.sadie@gmail.com 
E-Business Brent Comstock brent@bcomonline.com 
Electronic Career Portfolio Lynette Jennings Lynette_Jennings@cargill.com 
Entrepreneurship Aliese Hoffman hoffmanal2@unk.edu 

Graphic Design Therese Marzouk therese.marzouk@nebraska.gov 
Help Desk Anna Uden annau63@gmail.com 

Hospitality and Event Management Livia Biskup lbiskup@fnni.com 

Impromptu Speaking 
Mayor Stan Clouse and  
Dustin Favinger 

saclous@nppd.com 
favingerdd@unk.edu 

International Business Dr. Jennifer Davidson jdavidson2@unl.edu 
Introduction to Business Presentation Brooke Sanchez brookesanchez23@gmail.com 

Introduction to Event Planning  Chris Humphries chrishnomaha@gmail.com 

Introduction to Public Speaking 
Sadie Shriver and 
Gavin Friedrich 

sadie@nebraskafbla.org 
gavinfriedrich@yahoo.com 

Introduction to Social Media Strategy Lisa Tschauner tschaunerle@unk.edu 

Local Chapter Annual Business Report 
Bev Newton and  
Bonnie Sibert 

bevnewton11@gmail.com 
bonniesibert@hotmail.com 

Management Decision Making Nicole Mueller nmueller@ameritas.com 
Management Information Systems Ryan Kula Ryanjkula@gmail.com 
Marketing Mary Janssen mary.janssen@nebraska.gov 
Middle Level - Elevator Speech Patsy Koch Johns patsy.kochjohns@nebraska.gov 

Middle Level - Multimedia and Website 
Development Megan Wallman megan@nebraskafbla.org 

Mobile Application Development 

Sherri Harms 
Adam Spainer 
Yuntao Li 

harmssk@unk.edu 
spanieram@lopers.unk.edu 
liy3@lopers.unk.edu 
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Network Design Gavin Friedrich gavinfriedrich@yahoo.com 

Parliamentary Procedure 
Cody McCain and 
Jenna Christensen 

cmccain150@gmail.com 
jchristensen@baylorevnen.com 

Partnership with Business Report Jacqueline Wallman jacquewallman@gmail.com 

Public Service Announcement 
Brandee Weber 
Sean Canrney 

bweber@netad.unl.edu 
scarney@netad.unl.edu 

Public Speaking 
Morgan Kumm and 
Deborah Smith 

morgan.kumm@gmail.com 
Smith.deb50@gmail.com 

Publication Design Sarah Sibert sarahsibert@me.com 

Sales Presentation 
Sue Sydow and  
Renee Snider 

renee.snider@walgreens.com 
sue.sydow@gmail.com 

Social Media Strategy Tianna Engen tiannaengen@frontiernet.net 

Sports and Entertainment Management Alyse Pflanz apflanz@unk.edu 
Website Design Kelly Means kelly.means@ops.org  
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